



Ref.: CPL/SS/BGM/270816

Date : 27/08/2016

To,

Mr. Shahjahan

House # 307, Road # 04,

Baridhara, Dhaka.

FINANCIAL OFFER

Sub: : Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of 250KVA Sub-station.

Project at- NEO 1/A, Road # 90, Gulshan-2, Dhaka.

EQUIPMENTS: PART-A

SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				In Taka	In Taka
1	11KV Lightning Arrestor:	1	Set	7,680.00	7,680.00
2	11KV Drop Out Fuse:	1	Set	8,960.00	8,960.00
3	250KVA Oil Immersed Transformer	1	No	568,920.00	568,920.00
4	LT Switchgear - 400A :	1	No.	160,000.00	160,000.00
5	150 kVAr Auto/Manual PFI plant :	1	No.	160,000.00	160,000.00
6	Heat Shrink Kit :	2	Sets	1,536.00	3,072.00
7	Installation & Commissioning & Transportation With Installation material Without any cable & civil work.	1	Job	25,600.00	25,600.00
Total Taka =					934,232.00

INSTALLATION MATERIAL: PART-B

SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				In Taka	In Taka
1	Cable Stand HT/LT	1	No.	1,920.00	1,920.00
2	Earthing Bar	2	Nos	1,920.00	3,840.00
3	Crossarms	1	No.	1,920.00	1,920.00
4	Cable Lugs, Pvc Tape, Tie, PIB tape etc	1	Lot	1,280.00	1,280.00
Total Taka =					8,960.00

MISCELLANEOUS: PART-C

SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				In Taka	In Taka
1	Miscellaneous for ELB Permission (with Govt. Fee)	1	Job	L/S	44,800.00
2	Miscellaneous for Load Sanction & Connection for 200Kw load	1	Job	L/S	144,000.00
Total Taka =					188,800.00

DESCO DIPOSIT FOR 150KVA SUB-STATION: PART-D

SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				In Taka	In Taka
1	Application fee for HT Connection	1	Job	1,000.00	1,000.00
2	Estimated cost for LT/CT Meter & Installation	1	Job	72,000.00	72,000.00
3	Application fee for 3 Phase meter	14	Nos	1,000.00	14,000.00
4	Installation Charge & Cost of 3 Phase meter	14	Nos	11,040.00	154,560.00
5	Security Diposit for Load Sanction	200	KW	600.00	120,000.00
6	Line Shout Down & Connection	1	Job	10,000.00	10,000.00
7	Metering Commissioning with PVC, PIB Tape Nut bolt socket, Etc.	1	Job	12,000.00	12,000.00
8	11KV Pole Insulator & installtion charge	1	Set	12,000.00	12,000.00
Total Taka =					395,560.00

Total Taka (Part-A + Part-B + Part-C + Part-D) =					1,527,552.00
Discount					52,552.00
Grand Total					1,475,000.00

ACCEPTED
Shahjahan
29/08/2016.

**TERMS & CONDITIONS :**

- 01) Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of this offer.
- 02) Delivery : Within 35 days after receipt of confirmed order & payment as per clause # 3.
- 03) Payment : 50% Cash/PO/DD along with order & remaining 50% at the time of taking delivery.
- 04) Fabrication & assembly : Fabrication & assembly will be done at our factory.
- 05) Guarantee : We guarantee the goods of our supply against any defects in materials and workmanship during manufacturing for a period of 01 year from the date of supply subject to non-repairing/dismantling equipments without our prior permission.
- 06) After-sales service : Our trained & skilled Engineers & technicians will be available within 24 hrs. notice for any problems related with our supplied equipments. All spare

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,

v. R. Zaman
29/8/16

Engr. Md. Mohibul Haque
Sr. Manager, Sales
Mobile-01755-694120

Engr. Md. Shamim Mir
Sr. Engineer, Sales
Mobile-01755-694120

Shamim